Product Brochure
Version 02.01
High-speed multi-technology scanning
from 10 MHz to 8.5 GHz
R&S®TSMS8
SUPERWIDEBAND MOBILE
NETWORK SCANNER
R&S®TSMS8 superwideband mobile network scanner

R&S®TSMS-LMAGM 4902.6900.05
1)	 Requires full performance PC for optimal operation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®TSMS8 Superwideband Mobile Network Scanner﻿﻿  �16
Designation Type Order No.
Antenna mount with magnetic plate, low-profile design,
for R&S®TSMS-OMN8/-OMN18
R&S®TSMS-LMAGM 4902.6900.03
Antenna mount, magnetic R&S®TSME-ZA1 1506.9817.02
Antenna mount, fixed R&S®TSME-ZA2 1506.9823.02
Antenna mount, magnetic, with integrated GPS antenna R&S®TSME-ZA3 1506.9830.02
Antenna mount, fixed, with integrated GPS antenna R&S®TSME-ZA4 1506.9846.02
Antenna emitter, 406 MHz to 440 MHz 2) R&S®TSMW-ZE2 1117.8165.00
Antenna emitter, 380 MHz to 430 MHz 2) R&S®TSMW-ZE7 1519.5709.02
Antenna emitter, 698 MHz to 2700 MHz 2) R&S®TSMW-ZE8 1506.9852.02
Antenna emitter, 430 MHz to 470 MHz 2) R&S®TSMW-ZE9 1519.5709.03
Antenna emitter, 600 MHz to 6000 MHz 2) R&S®TSME-ZE17 3666.1574.02
Ultrawideband antenna, 350 MHz to 6000 MHz R&S®TSME-Z9 3590.8039.02
Single-port ultrawideband antenna, 698 MHz to 6000 MHz R&S®TSME-Z10 4900.1917.02
3-port antenna, 698 MHz to 2690 MHz (MIMO) and GPS R&S®TSME-Z11 4900.1923.02
2-port MIMO reference antenna, 698 MHz to 2700 MHz R&S®TSME-Z12 4900.1930.02
4-port MIMO antenna, 698 MHz to 3500 MHz (2x2 MIMO)
and 5150 MHz to 5850 MHz (2x2 MIMO), for drive testing
R&S®TSME-Z14 4900.1952.02
2-port antenna, 698 MHz to 3800 MHz, with magnetic mount R&S®TSME-Z15P2 3657.5770.02
Ultrawideband antenna, 615 MHz to 6000 MHz, for walk testing R&S®TSME-Z17 4900.1969.02
Basic handheld directional antenna (antenna handle) R&S®HE400BC 4104.6000.04
Log-periodic antenna module, 450 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®HE400LP 4104.8402.02
N (m) to SMA (m) coaxial adapter R&S®TSMA6-ZHE4 4900.9660.02
PC accessories